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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
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NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

37228

367724

44493

48953

112590

171944

23797

44456

367724

47661

53823

132879

171944

34899

217
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor
and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor
and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor
and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

37496

37151

97936

159546

35330

47823

51828

43407

48412

103202

159546

46300

49834

54664
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor
and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor
and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))
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SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
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SC

ST
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Neutral
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Neutral
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Neutral
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Neutral
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Neutral
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Neutral
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Neutral

128411

217136

49803

58327

64363

155042

219600

128411

217136

55710

59158

65465

155042

219600

417
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))
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OPEN
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Neutral
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49237

55785

509890

55940

726529

145552

59692

55414

57444

509890

63736

726529

155656

69990
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Mechanical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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EWS
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OPEN

EWS
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NCL

SC
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Neutral
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Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

70814

75413

197256

51119

64174

68661

174914

71290

77559

202419

64118

69556

71805

190639
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Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering with Al ST Gender- 245875 267081
Information specialization in Design and Neutral

Technology Design &  Manufacturing (4 Years,

Manufacturing Bachelor of Technology)

Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

ﬂ S===E [ioonates Digital India
= == Cenfre Power To Empower

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 717


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

