

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:
1
Institute Type:
Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name:
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh
Academic Program:
ALL
Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

<i>'</i>						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	37228	44456
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	367724	367724
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	44493	47661
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	48953	53823
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	112590	132879
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	171944	171944
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	23797	34899

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	37496	43407
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	37151	48412
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	97936	103202
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	159546	159546
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	35330	46300
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	47823	49834
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	51828	54664

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	128411	128411
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	217136	217136
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	49803	55710
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	58327	59158
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	64363	65465
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	155042	155042
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	219600	219600

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	49237	55414
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	55785	57444
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	509890	509890
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	55940	63736
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	726529	726529
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	145552	155656
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	59692	69990

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	70814	71290
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	75413	77559
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	197256	202419
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	51119	64118
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	64174	69556
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	68661	71805
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	174914	190639

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	245875	267081	
---	---	----	----	--------------------	--------	--------	--

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





